R/o Flat No -208 ,Sunrise apartment ,P W D Camp,SINDHANUR 

Guarantor/Co-obligant : Sri.Y Srinivas S/o Venkateshwarrao  

R/o Flat No 108,Sunrise apartment P W D Camp,SINDHANUR  

Amount Outstanding: Rs.28,16,716.01/-(Twenty Eight Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred 

Sixteen rupees and one paisa only) as on 07-04-2025& int from 08.04.2025 plus charges thereon. (A/c: 
52015149050216 and 52015107064917) 

Reserve Price: Rs. 41,72,650/-(Forty One lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Six Hundred fifty rupees only) 
EMD: Rs.4,17,265/-  (DD/PO/BC favouring ‘’Manager, Karnataka Gramin Bank,APMC Sindhanur-Branch’’) 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

PROPERTY IN THE NAME OF: Smt Dasari Devi kumari 

SL 

No 

Property 

No. 

Extent 

(sq feets)